
DNA Fingerprinting Analysis Report 
 

Gel Image-1 

 
 

 

DNA Fingerprinting Analysis Report-Table-1 

Samples Description  
Date of 

Dispatched 
Date of 

Received 
Location Lab Code 

SSR-137 

Marker bp size 

Packet - 1 

14-Sept.-
2018 

18-Sept.-
2018 

Ramgarh 
Chunar 

A-1 

1 210 

2 210 

3 210 

4 210 

5 210 

6 210 

7 210 

8 210 

9 210 

10 210 

11 210 

Packet - 2 A-2 12 210 

Packet - 3 A-3 13 210 

Packet - 4 A-4 14 210 

Control Hybrid VNR 305 

        15 210, 235 

        16 210, 235 

        17 210, 235 

        18 210, 235 

        19 210, 235 

        20 210, 235 

        21 210, 235 

        22 210, 235 
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DNA Fingerprinting Analysis Report-Table-2 

Samples 
Description  

Date of 
Dispatched 

Date of 
Received Location Lab Code 

SSR-137 

Marker bp size 

Packet - 1 
(Fruit 

Samples) 

15-Sept.-2018 19-Sept.-2018 
(Omprakash 

Patel) 
Mirzapur U.P. 

B-1 

1 210 

2 210 

3 210 

4 210 

5 210 

6 210 

7 210 

8 210 

9 210 

Packet - 1 
(Leaf Samples) 

10 210 

11 210 

Packet - 2 
(Fruit 

Samples) B-2 

12 210 

13 210 

14 210 

15 210 

16 210 

17 210 

18 210 

19 210 

20 210 

21 210 

Packet - 2 
(Leaf Samples) 

22 210 

23 210 

Control Hybrid 
VNR 305 

        24 210, 235 

        25 210, 235 

        26 210, 235 

        27 210, 235 
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DNA Fingerprinting Analysis Report-Table-3 

Samples 
Description  

Date of 
Dispatched 

Date of 
Received Location Lab Code 

SSR-137 

Marker bp size 

Packet - 1 (Fruit 
Samples) 

19-Sept.-2018 25-Sept.-2018 Varanasi 

C-1 

1 210 

2 210 

3 210 

4 210 

5 210 

Packet - 1 (Leaf 
Samples) 

6 210 

7 210 

Packet - 2 (Fruit 
Samples) 

C-2 

8 210 

9 210 

10 210 

11 210 

12 210 

Packet - 2 (Leaf 
Samples) 

13 210 

14 210 

Control Hybrid 
VNR 305 

  15 210, 235 

  16 210, 235 

Control Female 
VNR 305 

  17 210 

  18 210 

Control Male VNR 
305 

  19 235 

  20 235 
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Please refer DNA Fingerprinting Analysis Report-Table-4.xlsx attached along with this file.  

file:///C:/Users/vostro/Downloads/DNA%20Fingerprinting%20Analysis%20Report-Table-4.xlsx

